Fname
Ever
Marcella
Zilan
Eloise
Caroline
Sienna
Allison
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Rebekah
Emilia
Victoria
Charlotte
Cara
Janet
Maddie
Maddie
Luminitza
Rosabelle
Allison
Mairin
Audra
Victoria
Victoria
Madison
Madison
Seriana
Adrianna
Adrianna
Jillian
Jillian
Gabriella
Jenna
Jenna
Molly
Molly
Olivia
Serena
Allie

Allie
Annalisa
Annalisa
Julia
Julia
Julissa
Julissa
Katerina
Hope
Hope
Brianna
Brianna
Taylor
Grace
Remy
Remy

Lname
Banner-Hubbarc
Bredeweg
Chen
Cras

Fox

Kim
Marquardt
Min

Min
Muthyala
O'Leary
Putnam
Tang
Wong
Yang
Gold
Gold
Lundh
Moody
Richards
Silbert
Graham
Shao
Shao
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ahmeti
Baydoun
Baydoun
Furlow
Furlow
Gerus
Haidar
Haidar
Holland
Holland
Makled
Younes
Adams
Adams
Albers
Albers
Bauman-Buttolo
Bauman-Buttolo
Cornejo
Cornejo
Goffas
Marshall
Marshall
Tupacz
Tupacz
Travis
Clishe
Henri
Henri

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

108
18

108

106
101
105
100
17

19
10
20
113
20
110
101
112
101

13
15
111

114
101
112

21
109
113

112
104
15
111
107
114
104

22
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Music EvNum EvName

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

Excel Novice FS

PreBrz Fiesta Tango SD

Silver American Waltz SD
Silver American Waltz SD
Aspire 3 Prog Grp A

PreBrz Fiesta Tango SD
PreGold Kilian SD

Excel Novice FS

Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Excel Juvenile FS

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

Silver American Waltz SD
Excel Senior FS

Excel Interm Plus FS

PreGold Kilian SD

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp B

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp A

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
PreSilv European Waltz SD
Excel Junior FS

Excel Juvenile FS

Level C Artistic Solo

Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Level C Artistic Solo

Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Prelim Rhythm Blues SD

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Gold Westminster Waltz SD
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Gold Westminster Waltz SD
Level D Artistic Solo

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Prelim Rhythm Blues SD

Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Bronze Ten Fox SD

Silver American Waltz SD
Excel Interm Plus FS
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Club

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Ann Arbor United

Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Birmingham Varsity Skating
Capital Area

CDMCK Unified

CDMCK Unified

Christian Combined
Christian Combined
Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Dearborn Unified

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST

Divine Child FST
Downriver United
Escanaba

Grosse Pointe

Grosse Pointe



Abigail
Abigail
Claire
Makenna
Isabel
Catelyn
Sadie
Isabell
Ashtyn
Madison
Mia
Morgan
Lilly
Mackenzie
Ainsley
Chloe
Hayden
Gabiriella
Arianna
Kali

Pia
Olivia
Celia
Celia
Chloe
Elin
Bianca
Dora
Joanna
Nishi
Anna
Anna
Abigail
Charlotte
Madelyn
Madelyn
Addison
Emily
Alyssa
Alyssa
Keelie
Natalie
Colin
Katerina
Claire
Lillian
Mollie
Olivia
Ella
Molly
Caroline
Elisa
Avery
Avery
Serenity
Gianna

Owezarek
Owezarek
Wengel
Christanson
Petroskey
Pierce
Porter
Pruden
Rudd
Rush
Salvia
Torongo
Eldridge
Mueller
Walters
Metti
Losinger
Fecteau
Hernandez
Neymeiyer-Burr
Cusi

Fayz
Gniewek
Gniewek
Lemon
Schwantes
Szymanski
Zheng
Ambadipudi
Kundoor
Marten
Marten
Melaragni
Bergen
Reiss
Reiss
Somerset
Kim
Beckmann
Beckmann
Cooper
Secord
Bibbs
Cenefels
Dijkers
Garska
Kornmiller
Wandoff
Henderson
Muskovitz
Robinson
Shen
Lyons
Lyons
Burley
Depalma

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<CZ>

19
18
110
110
110
10
111
110
113
20
113

100
14
18

106
16

103

110

105

102

102

110

105

106

101
10

106
15
110

16
17
112
103
17

10
100

13
103
22
100
14

100
14
18

13
103
14
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PreGold Kilian SD

Excel Junior FS

Excel Novice FS

Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Excel Juvenile FS

Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Level C Artistic Solo

Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Bronze Ten Fox SD

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Excel Novice FS

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp A
Aspire 3 Prog Grp A

Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Aspire 2 Prog Grp A

Aspire 4 Prog

Aspire 4 Prog

Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Aspire 2 Prog Grp A

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Excel Juvenile FS

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
Aspire 2 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp A
Prelim Rhythm Blues SD

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Aspire 3 Prog Grp A

Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
PreBrz Fiesta Tango SD
Bronze Ten Fox SD

Excel Juvenile FS

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Bronze Ten Fox SD

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Aspire 3 Prog Grp A

Excel Interm Plus FS

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Silver American Waltz SD
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Excel Novice FS

PreBrz Fiesta Tango SD

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Aspire 3 Prog Grp A

Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
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Grosse Pointe

Grosse Pointe

Grosse Pointe

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Hartland United

Kalamazoo Area HST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Macomb United

Middle of The Mitt HS Team
Midland Area HS Skating Team
Midland Area HS Skating Team
Midland Area HS Skating Team
Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Northville HS

Novi HS

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Rochester United

Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
United Farmington

West Michigan United

West Michigan United

West Michigan United

West Michigan United

Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
Berkley Royal Oak Ferndale Un
CDMCK Unified

CDMCK Unified

CDMCK Unified

CDMCK Unified

Christian Combined

Christian Combined

Downriver United

Downriver United



Evelyn
Liliana
Haley
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Lauren
Riley
Emma
Grace
Maggie
Brooklyn
Sophia
Lillian
Velsi
Velsi
Mariam
Alyx
Amelia
Camryn
Marie
Meghan

Hard
Knapp
Kuryvial
Lara

Lara
Porter
Tuttle
Usher
Clishe
Martin
Amburgey
Carpentier
Geimer
Perusse
Perusse
Safah
Vargo
Mello
Bradley
Heilman
Mastroeni

Aleksandra Rabinkov
Aleksandra Rabinkov

Jordan
Khloe
Sophie
Margaret
Katie
Katie
Alexandra
Alexandra
Chloe
Teagan
Teagan
Oviya
Molly
Delaney
Delaney
Gilliah
Evee
Kayla
Audrey
Audrey
Olivia
Chloe
Jaclyn
Claire
Katie
Isabella
Isabella
Jyanna
Allison
Allison
Katelyn
Katelyn
Mallory

Brenne
Felton
Irmen
Letcher
Sabato
Sabato
Kosarev
Kosarev
Duncan
Huston
Huston
Jaisankar
McAlinden
O'Neil
O'Neil
Pepito
Roegner
Wilcox
Winkelman
Winkelman
Larente
Metti
Yakel
Anderson
Duquette
Elliott
Elliott
Grobar
Hyde
Hyde
Verlin
Verlin
Kunik
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108
114
22
12
20
113
108
113
100
18
15
11
101

114
11

102

111
12
16

18
20
19

105

102

114
107
102
111
111
105
14
111
10
108
108

17
14

18

104

104
17
17

112
17

112

107
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Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel Interm Plus FS

Excel Intermediate FS Grp A
Level C Artistic Solo

Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
Excel Novice FS

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Aspire 4 Prog

Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel Intermediate FS Grp A
Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp A
Excel Juvenile Plus FS

Excel Novice FS

Level C Atrtistic Solo

Excel Junior FS

Gold Westminster Waltz SD
Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
PreGold Kilian SD

Bronze Ten Fox SD

Aspire 4 Prog

PreBrz Fiesta Tango SD
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Aspire 4 Prog

Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp A

Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel Juvenile FS

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A

PreSilv European Waltz SD
Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Gold Westminster Waltz SD
Excel Novice FS

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
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Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Downriver United

Escanaba

Escanaba

Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Garden City / Wayne - Westlanc
Hartland United

Howell United

Howell United

Howell United

Howell United

Howell United

Kalamazoo Area HST
Kalamazoo Area HST
Kalamazoo Area HST
Kalamazoo Area HST
Kalamazoo Area HST
Kalamazoo Area HST

Lakes Area Skate Team

Lakes Area Skate Team
Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Livonia HS FST

Macomb United

Macomb United

Macomb United

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Marquette Senior HS

Middle of The Mitt HS Team



Chloe
Kate
Elliana
Ella
Natalie
Aubrey
Ananya
Catherine
Grace
Saya
Sophia
Sophia
Sridha
Ojal
Abigal
Bridget
Violet
Lara
Julia
Rylie
Hana
Alexis
Lily
Ankita
Ariella
Kadence
Hannah
Carly
Alana
Lydia
Lydia
Bridget
Aidan
Dominique
Rebecca
Rebecca
Lilly

Lilly
Megan
Caitlin
Caitlin
Abigail
Delaney
Delaney
Sabria
Hadley
Hadley
Addison
Montana
Montana
Mariam
Gina
Charlotte
Riley
Sarah
Alayna

Adam
Maclachlan
Wolok
Zhang
Deneweth
Gildehaus
Gupte

Hu
Kashiwagura
Kato
O'Dell
Summerford
Sunkara
Upmanue
Yin

Baise
Bockhausen
Ciocoiu
Johnson
Lewis
Madkour
Muir
Mulawa
Sutar
Tong
Browder
Charles
Kruzel
Walters
Frye

Frye
Godbout
Kennedy
Montgomery
Smith
Smith
Truel
Truel
Schopp
Bentley
Bentley
Durham
Hale

Hale
Padilla
Parish
Parish
Somerset
Vyletel
Vyletel
Dukhan
Knick
Woodruff
Marchand
Shamus
Teets

A I I I I I A S I S 4 S S I Jb Jh S I b b b b Ih S I I I I I I I I 4 b I S S I S S I I S S S I I S S

12
11
11
18
107
19
107
26
105
101
107
104
109
107
13
113
104
15
109
11

109
19
12

109
12

20
22
13

10
15
112

114
19
16

111

100

10
109
17
114
113
14
114
109
11
112
20
106
102

event_assignments

Excel Intermediate FS Grp A
Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Excel Novice FS

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Excel Junior FS

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Excel Senior FS

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Aspire 3 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
PreGold Kilian SD

Gold Westminster Waltz SD
Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Excel Junior FS

Excel Intermediate FS Grp A
Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Excel Intermediate FS Grp A
Excel Juvenile Plus FS

Excel Juvenile Plus FS

Level C Artistic Solo

Excel Interm Plus FS

Excel Intermediate FS Grp B
Excel Juvenile Plus FS Male
Excel Juvenile FS

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp B
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel Junior FS

Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp A
Level B Artistic Solo Grp B
Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
PreGold Kilian SD

Excel Juvenile FS

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Excel Preliminary FS Grp B
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Level A Artistic Solo Grp A
Excel Preliminary FS Grp A
Level A Artistic Solo Grp B
Aspire 1 Prog Grp B

Excel PreJuvenile Plus FS
Level B Artistic Solo Grp C
Level C Artistic Solo

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B

Aspire 4 Prog

Page 4

Midland Area HS Skating Team
Midland Area HS Skating Team
Midland Area HS Skating Team
Northville HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Novi HS

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

Plymouth Canton

South Macomb United

South Macomb United

South Macomb United

South Macomb United
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Southgate Gabriel Richard Flat
Traverse City Combined
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
Trenton Carlson Wyandotte
United Farmington

United Farmington

United Farmington

Unity Blades

Unity Blades

Unity Blades



event_assignments

Avery Hoeft y 12  Excel Intermediate FS Grp A Washtenaw Edge

Lola Morse y 14  Excel Preliminary FS Grp A West Bloomfield Varsity Team
Emma Waibel y 26 Excel Senior FS West Bloomfield Varsity Team
Jadore Wells y 106 Aspire 2 Prog Grp B West Bloomfield Varsity Team
Lyla Marchese y 16  Excel Preliminary Plus FS Grp A West Michigan United

Total Downloade 131
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Rock
Rock
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Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
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